enlar%(ment I

k
: RERK0BY.500.513

m active part Welg%}ﬁi
385 130 | 655 toral weight

item2,3 terminals

T 2. 3 84T

iteml,2,3 terminals

12,3 Bt

Md

|
Y

I || L-911

4 Md | H
E Ehv 12135
c 0 # 12 |38

& Fv | 12 | 38
¢

2 - iteml4 IiftinE hook for enclosure
H1k

o (26) (i (52

Mihail S0 _item 28 lifting hook for

Date: < 0 =
\ active part
2026.02.20 2\ ST Pa%s
3219 EET | ] _4 (&)
S D) _ v S By 2
i e 125

Mo ign - -

M

1

4

1 ==}
100, 100 , 190 , 100 100, |
@ _M 1By.710.TH.1

L — | B i

421 | #1%
Mcc




i 8

o
NO

HhitE

Oil thermometer

ocket

o
—~

OJ-L0RAs40R

QJ-40 Buchholz (g

hs) relay

wJ
()

(GB5782-86

g2 MI0x24

Bolt M10>=<24

~NO
e

8BY.472.025.]

iR

lifting hook

No
O

£ESH

oil

N
—

é]\ﬁ%% tapping charger

WSPT30-10/ 6X5

NO
a

Rusie

Grounding bolt

~NO
Wy

7 e (3R

label

N
—

LI

Pressure relief

~NO
)

8BY.312.

ki

Tank cover

~No
~NO

i

Dual-purpose oil

drain valvg

N
N

HBY .38L.

LY

Tank

N
[

i34

Low-voltage lead

—~
o

e

High-voltage leaq

O

6BY.607

PRT

Low-voltage windi

ng

6BY.607

RESH

High-voltage wind

ing

#a44

active part insul

ation

HBY.640

FAELA

Core assembly

8BY.472.026.3

fit

lifting hook

8BY.161.

ik

Hanging angle step

i

Hanger rod

JB/Z04351-86

i AL

Lock nut M16

S|l — N |WIF U |oy [ —a

Qb bE D12

}ﬁ*l-1—J80il—resi

stant rubbgr strip @1 ~UoPer
aterial

(1B97.2-85

4 1]

Flat washer M12

(GB6170-86

g M12

Nut M12

(GB5782-86

g M12X40

Bolt M12><40

GB67-85

sk MLX5

Brass screw M4>j

8BY.860.139.1

i

Nameplate

Wit

01l level gauge

K

EEBF-1/315

Bushing BF-1/315

0 PHASE

HEAIAR)

i &

HERR T

EEBF-1/315

Bushing BF-1/315

LV

KE(AR)

N~ wWF U fon | —a oo o

26 8JL-10/50

Bushing BJL-10/5(

HV

L]

g ﬂ(ITEM

M| &

KA

0 |

fit

g M-160/10 1By.710.TH.2.
Q E% i LN RS

128 | 82 %




		2026-02-20T17:32:19+0200
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




